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01:03:47
01:08:08
01:08:23
01:08:48
01:09:41
01:10:00
01:10:22
01:10:29
01:10:35
01:10:39
01:11:12
01:11:33
01:11:42
01:12:12
01:12:24
01:12:56
01:14:15
01:14:45
01:14:51
01:15:36
01:15:55
01:16:00
01:17:10
01:17:37
01:17:40
01:18:13
01:18:13
01:18:35
01:19:33
01:19:43
01:20:06
01:20:15
01:20:20
01:20:49
01:20:51
01:21:09
01:21:19
01:21:19
01:21:20
01:21:20
01:21:22
01:21:28
01:21:58
01:22:09
01:22:34
01:22:44
01:22:52
01:22:53
01:23:06
01:23:17
01:23:28
01:23:30
01:23:39
01:23:40
01:23:42
01:23:42

LEBOEUF
DUFLOU
CAUCHOIS
AMPOULIE
DEHEULLE
DUHAMEL
DUVAL
LENABOUR
LANLOIS
PINTUS
HUILLE
GUILLIN
RATEL
DREUX
ALLIOUX
DESCHAMPS
DENISE
LE ROY
CAMBIER
DUBREUIL
RAUX
CORDELLE
FERRARI
MARCHAND
GERARD
GOYON
AUBE
BEPOIS
PUAUD
HARTER
LEMOUSSU
CHAUVOIT
LAPIERRE
ADRIEN
BATUT
DARCILLON
RACOILLET
VAN TIEN
STRAPPAZZON
GUILLOT
PIMONT
PREVOST
LAVANDIER
SINGEOT
WARTELLE
GEBRI
QUEUDRAY
ACHARD
MOGICATO
BONZANS
MERCIER
DARMON
COUET
DESCHAMPS
ROY
MARINIER

VINCENT
GUILLAUME
Ludovic
YANNICK
PASCAL
FRANCOIS
YANN
JEREMY
WILLY
ERIC
MAXIME
TOMMY
VINCENT
YOANN
QUENTIN
SIMON
MICKAEL
LUDOVIC
BENOIT
Florent
MATHIEU
LIONEL
BASTIEN
JULIEN
FLORIAN
Anthony
OLIVIER
OLIVIER
SEBASTIEN
STEPHAN
ALBAN
BENOIT
ARMAND
JUGE
JEAN-PIERRE
Arnaud
FLORIAN
DUNG
BARBARA
ETIENNE
DAMIEN
GREGORY
SEBASTIEN
LOIC
DAVID
Michael
Florian
ANTOINE
Emmanuel
FLAVIEN
DOMINIQUE
NICOLAS

JEAN-RAYMOND

TRISTAN
RAPHAEL
LAURENT
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V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
V2
V1
SE
SE
V2
SE
Vi
V1
Vi
SE
Vi
V2

ASSV
TRIATHLON PAYS DU NEUBOURG
TEAM VAL EURE TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON PAYS DU NEUBOURG

TCA EVREUX
TEAM VAL EURE TRIATHLON
LES RENARDS LYONSAIS
TCA EVREUX
E.M.S.
EVREUX AC. TRIATHLON
XXX

EVREUX AC. TRIATHLON

URBAN RUNNERS
RUNNING EN VALLEE D'EURE 27 PACY MENILLES
EVREUX AC. TRIATHLON
LES ANDELYS
TEAM RAIDLIGHT
TRIATHLON PAYS DU NEUBOURG
GASNY RUNNING
RUNNING EN VALLEE D'EURE 27 PACY MENILLES

TRINOSAURE

OXYGENE BELBEUF

ASSV

SPN VERNON

ASES

ASSV

PONT AUDEMER TRIATHLON

SECTION MOUTAIN VAL THORENS

EVREUX AC
REQUINS COURONNAIS TRIATHLON

ASSV

LES LOUPS TRIATHLON
LES ANDELYS
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

01:24:03
01:24:05
01:24:08
01:24:10
01:24:13
01:24:15
01:24:24
01:24:25
01:24:28
01:24:33
01:24:41
01:24:41
01:25:08
01:25:39
01:25:50
01:25:58
01:26:48
01:26:48
01:26:49
01:26:54
01:27:08
01:27:15
01:27:51
01:27:53
01:27:54
01:27:57
01:28:21
01:28:23
01:28:39
01:28:41
01:29:06
01:29:07
01:29:07
01:29:15
01:29:24
01:29:24
01:29:31
01:29:34
01:29:36
01:29:40
01:29:44
01:29:52
01:29:52
01:29:52
01:30:03
01:30:04
01:30:33
01:30:34
01:30:54
01:31:07
01:31:15
01:31:15
01:31:31
01:31:34
01:32:17
01:32:22

DUVAL
BEAUCOUSIN
TARDIF
VAN TOL
DUMONT
DUMONT
GAUTIER
GALLET
CORDEIRO
TREHIOU
CAQUINEAU
FERRARI
BERTH
BALLANGER
CICERON
BEAUDOIN
RIOULT
TERRONES
VANHOVE
COLLET
CHEVALIER
LOPES
MICHEL
BOUGES
LEFEVRE
AMEZIANE
MORET
LAMBERT
FRANCONVILLE
MORISSE
MOREL
MOREL
MORICE
BAUMGARTEN
GOMIS
SUDRE
GARNIER
MAZUREK
TASDHOMME
GUILLOT
CLAUDET
BATTAINI
DELAURAT
BOYER
HINGAN
TOURNEROCHE
MAILLET
FREVILLE
GAZANOIS
RODRIGUEZ
MICHEL
RODRIGUEZ
PASSAYS
THILL
DESPREAUX
SICE

BENOIT
MARTIN
MICKAEL

ALEXIA
Murielle
AURELIE
Francois
THIERRY

ROGER

PASCAL

CHRISTOPHE
CHRISTOPHE
FREDERIC
Julien
DAVID
THIBAULT
ARNAUD
ERIC
CHRISTOPHE
ROMAIN
JEAN-PIERRE
Sylvain
DENIS
NICOLAS

OLIVIER
VIRGINIE

XAVIER

FABIEN

ERIC

DIDIER
LAURENT

EMERIC
FRANCK
ARNAUD
VIRGINIE
LAURENT

JEAN-LUC
STEPHANE
KATY
PATRICK
VINCENT
CAROLINE
ARNAUD
JEAN HUGUES
MICKAEL
Paul
DAVID
GAETAN
Fabin

HUGUES

HELENE

PIERRE
SAMUEL
YOHANN
WILFRID
FREDERIK
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V1
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SE
V1
V1
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V1
SE
V2
V1
SE
SE
ES
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
SE
SE
Vi
Vi

LES RAID DINGUES
TEAM VAL EURE TRIATHLON

ESL
ASES

RUNNING EN VALLEE D'EURE 27 PACY MENILLES
EVREUX AC. TRIATHLON
ASES

EVREUX AC
EVREUX AC
RUNNING EN VALLEE D'EURE 27 PACY MENILLES

EVREUX AC. TRIATHLON

VAL DE REUIL AC

VAL DE REUIL AC
ASSV
EVREUX AC
ASSV
BOA AC
EVREUX AC. TRIATHLON

TRINOSAURE
EVREUX AC. TRIATHLON

VAL DE REUIL AC

EVREUX AC

SPN VERNON

EVREUX AC

ASSV

VAL DE REUIL AC

19
29
30

31

20
10
11
21
12
32
33
34
22
23
24
35
13
36
37
38
25

26

14
15
16
39
17
27

40
41
28

18
29

42
19
30
43
44

31
45

46
47
48
32
33



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
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140
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147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

01:32:26
01:32:31
01:32:35
01:32:45
01:33:02
01:33:07
01:33:13
01:33:14
01:33:22
01:33:29
01:33:58
01:33:58
01:34:00
01:34:03
01:34:13
01:34:17
01:34:25
01:34:33
01:34:34
01:35:01
01:35:02
01:35:26
01:35:33
01:35:46
01:35:48
01:35:50
01:35:57
01:35:58
01:36:03
01:36:04
01:36:07
01:36:07
01:36:08
01:36:32
01:36:41
01:36:46
01:37:13
01:37:21
01:37:28
01:37:29
01:37:45
01:37:53
01:37:56
01:37:59
01:37:59
01:38:06
01:38:06
01:38:20
01:38:20
01:38:39
01:38:40
01:38:40
01:38:43
01:38:55
01:39:04
01:39:05

FOUASSE
CROCHET
BOUFFLERS
VIVIER
DIJOUX
LERAT
BEAU
DERANTY
PASTRES
PILLET
CHAPRON
LURON
MORAND
PILTON
DUVERGEY
HERY
DUVIVIER
LEGRAND
BELHACHE
VEITES
CHEVALIER
HENRY
LAURET
DELPIN
DELAUNE
FIGUER
VILQUIN
ELBAROUDI
LAMIET
BRILLANT
MARTIN
GOURLOT
EVRARD
CHRISTEN
BARETTE
RANFIN
BOUVET
CAZAY
RAUX
PUPIN
FLOURY
CUQUEMELLE
CHASSEREZ
MONTJAULT
KUHNI
KIVEL
QUILLET
FLENET
CHRISTOPHE
PERONNE
MASSELINE
FLEUTRY
LEFEVRE
TANGUY
VERLAGUET
MARTINEZ

MAXIME
WILLY
GREGORIE
Arnaud
STEPHANE
THOMAS
ALINE
LUDOVIC
DAVID
SEBASTIEN
SIMON
XAVIER
MELANIE
MICHEL
MICHEL
Jchristophe
CEDRIC
THIERRY
XAVIER
SUSANA
PAULETTE
Audrey
JEAN
CLAUDIA
YANNICK
YANNICK
ANTHONY
FOUAD
YVON
DOMINIQUE
NADEGE
AURELIE
VANESSA
ARTHUR
NADEGE
STEPHANE
CLAUDE
LAURENT
BERNARD
JEAN JACQUES
MAUDE
CYRIL
NICOLAS
FRANCOIS
JEAN CLAUDE
LAURENT
YANN
FLORENCE
CHRISTINE
EVELYNE
CHRISTEL
ANNE-LISE
JULIEN
FREDERIC
BRUNO
JEROME
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Vi
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SE
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ESL

VAL DE REUIL TRIATHLON
A.S DROUE SUR DROUETTE
GASNY RUNNING
EVREUX AC

ASSV
ASSV

TRINOSAURE
VAL DE REUIL AC
URBAN RUNNERS ROUEN

EVREUX AC. TRIATHLON
RUNNING EN VALLEE D'EURE 27 PACY MENILLES
RUNNING EN VALLEE D'EURE 27 PACY MENILLES
LES ANDELYS

EAPE

ASSV

ASSV
ASSV

LES ANDELYS

49
34
35
36
50
37

38
39
40
51
52

20
21
41
53
22
23

42

43

44
24

25

0o

54

26
45
46
27

10
47
55
28
29
48
56

10

11

57

49

30
31



169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

01:39:18
01:39:23
01:39:31
01:39:31
01:39:41
01:39:42
01:39:42
01:39:42
01:39:51
01:40:22
01:40:26
01:40:31
01:40:39
01:40:53
01:41:09
01:41:19
01:41:20
01:41:21
01:41:37
01:42:28
01:42:36
01:42:38
01:43:57
01:44:03
01:44:03
01:44:12
01:44:38
01:45:03
01:45:11
01:45:26
01:45:31
01:45:45
01:46:00
01:46:14
01:46:14
01:46:20
01:46:29
01:46:30
01:46:30
01:46:47
01:46:59
01:46:59
01:47:45
01:47:54
01:47:54
01:48:02
01:48:26
01:48:26
01:48:35
01:48:39
01:48:44
01:48:44
01:49:01
01:49:30
01:49:31
01:49:34

SECRET
QUILLET
DESPRES
VIGNET
CLANCHE
LEGRAND
MEUNIER
BOUVERET
BELHACHE
RAYNIER
VIEUBLED
DUPUIS
ASSELIN
PAQUET
TORRES
DUCRETOT
LECUYER
MOTTIN
GASTON
MARINIER
BAUDRY
PASQUIEN
MAUGUIL
DUBOIS
GAULT
HOULES
MASSON
MARTIN
HUOT
ORIOT
CHARLIER
GIMENEZ
SUBILEAU
MAINGANT
DUEE
GAUTIER
GOUEL
HAUTOT
VANDEPUTTE
DUVAL
LAROCHE
TELLIER
LOMENEDE
ANGOT
SICART
NIDELET
LE TERTRE
DEFFONTAINES
GORISSE
GOUEDARD
VIALLARD
ROUSSELET
BIJEIRE
GENDREAU
TOURNIER
MURLIN

Sandrine
RUDY
JULIEN
ADELINA
MIGUEL
ESTELLE
JEROME
GREGORY
VALENTINE
ROXANE
BERANGERE
Pascal
SANDRINE
FRANCOIS
CHRISTOPHE
STEPHANE
BRUNO
FRANCK
Justin
AGNES
BAPTISTE
Ludovic
LINE
LAURA
SEBASTIEN
GUILLAUME
HERVE
JEAN FRANCOIS
KAREN
JEROME
MARINE
CELINE
ANTOINE
MORGAN
PASCAL
DELPHINE
PAULINE
SOLENE
CHRISTOPHE
CATHERINE
MARILYN
LAURENCE
CORINNE
MICHELLE
Olivier
Julie
FRANCOIS
CLOTILDE
MAXIME
Fatima
ALEXANDRE
DEBORAH
Mathieu
ALAIN
ROBERT
KARINE
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SE
V1
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SE
Vi
SE
SE
SE
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V4
Vi

DEAUVILLE TROUVILLE TRIATHLON
AS LA HAYE MALHERBE
MONTFORT MERE TRIATHLON
GISORS ATHLETIC CLUB
VAL DE REUIL AC

CSM ROSNY SUR SEINE
EVREUX AC
LES ANDELYS
GUERVILLE TRAIL RUNNING

RUNNING EN VALLEE D'EURE 27 PACY MENILLES

ASES

EVREUX AC. TRIATHLON

GUERVILLE TRAIL RUNNING

GUERVILLE TRAIL RUNNING

LA TEAM
LA TEAM

AS LA HAYE MALHERBE

EVREUX AC

CSM ROSNY SUR SEINE

ASSPSGL
ASSPSGL

LES ANDELYS
LES ANDELYS

12
50
58
13
59

51
60

11
12
32
14
61
33
52

62
63
15
64

13
14
53
65
54
34
16
55
15
17
56
57
35
18
16
17
58
19

N

36
18
59
19
66
20
67
20
68
37

21



225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
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250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268

01:50:01
01:50:10
01:50:11
01:50:20
01:50:39
01:51:19
01:51:34
01:51:34
01:51:44
01:52:38
01:52:38
01:52:46
01:54:28
01:54:53
01:54:54
01:54:54
01:55:20
01:56:01
01:56:02
01:58:23
01:59:16
01:59:16
01:59:45
02:00:04
02:00:23
02:00:23
02:01:26
02:02:09
02:02:09
02:04:19
02:04:19
02:05:22
02:05:59
02:06:29
02:06:30
02:06:30
02:12:10
02:14:02
02:14:03
02:15:09
02:15:12
02:22:23
02:22:23
02:22:23

VIGNE
THUBE SAMSON
DEJOIE
VALLEE
MARIE
DAME
DAVID

BAGUENIER DESORMEAUX

LACAISSE
RICOT
BATALHA
LEBEL
COESNON
MARCHAND
NOUS
PASTRES
OLIVIER
BOTREL
HENNEQUIN
LECHEVALLIER
BOURDET
DESPRES
CIRETTE
HUOT
FONTAINE
SAUSSAYE
CARTIER
BRARD
TAPIN
LECLERC
MULLER
FOUGERON
BAUDOUIN
MOUSSEUX
PERRIER
RUELLE
BRIGNONE
LEROSIER
LECUYEU
PELLETIER
TOUAHRI
SOONEKINDT
MEDARD
FONTAINE

PASCAL
CLAUDINE
ANNE
EMILIE
CHRISTEL
JEROME
CAMILLE
YANNICK
MANUEL
ANNA
LAURENCE
MARLENE
FRANCK
LEA
FLORENT
GWENAELLE
CYRIL
JEAN FRANCOIS
SERVANNE
FREDERIQUE
ESTELLE
KARINE
EMMANUELLE
OLIVIER
ELORA
PIERRE
CHRISTIAN-YVES
CHARLOTTE
DAVID
CHLOE
BASTIEN
GILLES
CYNDIE
ALINE
THIERRY
LAURENT
LAURENCE
ISABELLE
DAMIEN
MANON
NADIA
MARC
AMELIE
NICOLAS
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SE
SE
SE
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SE
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V2
V2
V2
V2
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE

RUNNER76
FREE RUNNERS LE CLUB

ESL
LA TEAM
LP MONOD

CANI SPORT EURE
LES ANDELYS
RUN'IN CONCHES

REVE 27
ASSV

WOLF GAMB TEAM
CE RENAULT AUBEVOYE

MSA TRIATHLON
MSA TRIATHLON

CITROEN
RUN'IN CONCHES

GUERVILLE TRAIL RUNNING

CLUB ATHLETIC EZY

38
22
23
21

60
22
61
62
24
25
23
39
24
69
26
63
64
27
28
29
25
30
65
26
70
40
27
71
28
72

29

41
42
10
11
66
30
31
67
32
73



